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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

ALUNNI TOMMASO
SCAPPINI SAMUELE
BICCHERI GABRIELE
BRUNELLI SAMUELE
BRUNORI TOMMASO
CARBE ALESSANDRO
POCHINI FILIPPO
ANDREUCCI NICOLA
MARIUCCI LUCA

S.C.D. ALMA
JUVENTUS FANO
OLIVI DIEGO
CECCOLINI ALESSANDRO
PATRUNO LORENZO
FRATICELLI LUCA
EUSEPI DAVIDE
MAGLIONE NICOLA
PIERINI DIEGO
MALSHI EUGEN
UGUCCIONI GIOVANNI
CECCHETTINI NICOLA
RAGNETTI MARCO K
BALDELLI RICCARDO

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

EUROBIKE RICCIONE

CARLETTI MICHAEL
VALENTINI MATTEO
TINTONI PIETRO
MAZZA FEDERICO
GIOIA JACOPO
CHIODI MATTIA
CHIODI NICOLO!

TEAM LOGISTICA
AMBIENTALE
AMATI FEDERICO
ATTOLINI LUCA
ZEZZA CHRISTIAN
CAMELO SIMONE
CAON ALESSANDRO
ROSELLI PIETRO
FRALLEONI DAVIDE
FRALLEONI SARA

157
158
161
164
165
166
167

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO

202 CIPRIANI LORENZO
203 D'ULIZIA MATTEO

A.S.D. S.C.
CERETOLESE 1969
207 COSTANTINI LORIS

ASD MORENO DI BIASE

DI MENNO DI

226 BUCCHIANICO CHRISTIAN

MOTO INFO corsa canale 33
PARTENZA UFFICIOSA ORE 10.20 “OSTERIA del MUSICISTA”

ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO
MOCAIANA
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STRADE BIANCHE ¢ ki Y
DELL’UMBRIA

Memorial

ANTONIO BELLANTI - RENATO AMANTINI
VOLANTINO ISCRITTI n. 106

110 FRIGGI VITTORIO 118
111 FRANCESCANGELI TOMM 119
112 BELLUCCI VITTORIO 120
113 MONTANUCCI FRANC

114
116
117

A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU

SCORZONI LUCA
MARIANI FEDERICO
MORIONDO TOMMASO

TRUENTUM
140 D'OVIDIO MANUEL 146
141 TACCONE IVAN 147
142 FRANCHI DAVIDE 148
143 ANGELOZZI LORENZO

144
145

PIZZI NICOLO!
MUSILLI FRANCESCO

S.C.RECANATI MARINELLI

ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

MARCHIONNI TOMMASO
LAUDI LUCA
BORDONI RAOUL

A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU-

PICENUM
MARCOZZI MATTIA
PERSICO MIRKO
POCHINI RICCARDO

GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

CANTARINI
168 CAPPONI MATTEO 173
169 ZANDRI FRANCESCO 174
170 CURZI ALESSANDRO 175
171 CERQUETELLA CARLO 176
172 DE PAOLIS FEDERICO
VELOSPORT FERENTINO
CYCLING TEAM
191 PALLESCHI ALESSANDRO 197
192 BUTTARAZZI DAMIANO 198
193 CACCIARELLA ALESSIO 199
194 INCELLI EDOARDO
195 IAFRATI LUCA
196 BRUNETTI OSCAR
FORNO PIOPPI
204 COSENTINO RAFFAELE 205
G.S.C.D. ALMO
208 BRANCATO LUCA 209

UFFICIALE LAMA ore 10.30

GRISORIO ALESSANDRO
MASSI TOMMASO
GIANNELLI ALESSIO
BERTINI FRANCESCO

MULTICAR AMARU' —
EQUIPE SICILIA

BASILE ELIA

DI PRIMA CHRISTIAN

MADONIA FLAVIO

TUSCIA BIKE
CONSOLIDANI LEONARDO

ONELEVEN MTB
PELLEGRINI LORENZO

‘SOGEPU

121
122
123

ALBERGO DEL TONGO

FRANCHI SAMUELE
VERCELLINO RAIMONDO
STANCO CIRO

124
125
126
127

GAMBACCIANI GIULIO
FORNI JACOPO

PIERI ETTORE

PIETRI FRANCESCO

S.C. PEDALE
CHIARAVALLESE A.P.D.
FANELLI SEBASTIANO

MORRESI FEDERICO
CECCONI ALEX
GURABARDHI JONATHAN
FIORINI TOMMASO
SPENDOLINI GIOVANNI
BECCIU LEONARDO

LAIN DAVID

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

A.S. ROMA CORATTI

RUSSO DOMENICO
FAIETA FABIANO

PARIS MATTIA
NAVARRA GIACOMO
TRUGLI ENRICO MARIA
D'AMBROSI TH. ANGELO

177
178
179
180
181
182

DANIELLO CYCLING WEAR

200 D'ANIELLO MARIO ROSARIO
201 APUZZO GIOVANNI

S.C. VILLA S.ANTONIO
CICLI COCCI
206 COCCI ALESSANDRO

A.C.D. GUARENNA
210 D'ORAZIO ANGELO

CORRADO COSTRUZIONI



